
Event # 31 WOMENS  High Jump

Time:- 17:30 Hrs

04/07/2013{SH=1.65m;PH=1.70m&1.85m}

1.65m+5cm;1.75m+3cm;1.84m+2cm

#W.R.:-:S.KOSTADINOVA BUL;ROMA,ITA 2.09 30-8-1987

% A.R.:-:Marina Aitova KAZ;Athina 1.99 13.07.2009

&M.R.:-:T.Efimenko KGZ;Amman 1.94 28.07.2007

1 NADIA DUSANOVA, . 17/11/87 UZB 1.90m

 1.75  O  1.78  O  1.81  O  1.84  O  1.86  XO

1.88  O  1.90  XO

2 SVETLANA RADZIVIL, . 17/01/87 UZB 1.88m

1.75  O  1.78  O  1.81  O  1.84  O  1.86  XXO

1.88  O  1.90  X

3 MARINA AITOVA, . 13/09/82 KAZ 1.88m

1.78  O  1.81  O  1.84  O  1.86  O

1.88  XO  1.90  X

4 SAHANA KUMARI, . 06/03/81 IND 1.86m

1.75  O  1.78  O  1.81  O  1.84  O  1.86  O

1.88  X  

5 MIYUKI FUKUMOTO, . 04/01/77 JPN 1.86m

1.75  XO  1.78  O  1.81  O  1.84  O  1.86  O

1.88  X 

6 CHEN YANJUN, . 13/01/88 CHN 1.86m

1.65    1.70  O  1.75  O  1.78  O  1.81  O  1.84  XXO

1.86  XXO  1.88  X  

7 SHEN XIN, . 05/11/92 CHN 1.81m

1.65    1.70  O  1.75  O  1.78  O  1.81  XO  1.84  X  

8 WANIDA BOONWAN, . 30/08/86 THA 1.81m

1.70  O  1.75  O  1.78  O  1.81  XXO  1.84  X  

9 PHAM THI DIEM, . 24/01/90 VIE 1.81m

1.70  XO  1.75  O  1.78  P  1.81  XXO  1.84  X   

10 MALLIKA MONDAL, . 14/12/87 IND 1.75m

1.65  XO  1.70  O  1.75  XO  1.78  X   
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*~*~*RESULTS DAY-2 *~*~*

20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 16 MENS (2 kgs)  Discus Throw

Time:-18:45 Hrs

04-7-2013

#W.R.:-:J.SCHULT    GDR; NEUBRADENBURG,GDR 74.08 06-6-1986

%A.R.:-:E.. IRI;Tallinn 69.32 03.06.2008

& M.R.:-:Ehsan Hadadi IRI;Amman 65.38 27.07.2007

1 VIKAS GOWDA, . 05/07/83 IND 64.90m

58.64, NM, 61.81, 64.90, 62.40, 63.26

2 MOHAMMAD SAMIMI, . 29/03/87 IRI 61.93m

NM, 56.33, 61.93, 55.45, NM, NM

3 AHMED MOHAMMED, DHEEB 29/09/85 QAT 60.82m

58.07, 56.14, 59.96, NM, 60.82, 59.03

4 MAHMOUD SAMIMI, . 18/09/88 IRI 60.24m

55.48, 53.98, 59.35, 60.24, NM, 60.24

5 MOMANI MUSAB, . 28/08/86 JOR 60.21m

56.60, NM, 56.38, 60.21, 58.21, NM

6 SULTAN MUBARAK, ALDAWODI 16/03/85 KSA 60.05m

60.05, 55.89, 57.89, 59.18, 58.03, 58.58

7 RASHID SHAFI B AL, DOSARI 08/05/81 QAT 58.66m

57.93, 58.66, 56.86, 58.37, 57.07, 57.68

8 EISA ZENKAWI, . 17/10/92 KUW 56.96m

54.67, 55.31, 56.96, 54.38, NM, NM

9 HAYDER NASER, . 13/07/81 IRQ 54.05m

50.61, NM, 54.05

10 CHOI JONG-BUM, . 22/08/81 KOR 53.92m

52.93, 53.92, NM

11 ARJUN, . 01/07/93 IND 52.90m

52.90, NM, 48.35

12 VIKAS POONIA, . 05/07/83 IND 51.30m

51.30, 50.35, 50.22

13 WANG YAO-HUI, . 05/06/86 TPE 50.80m

NM, NM, 50.80

MAKSAT MAMMEDOV, . 24/12/90 TKM        DNS
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20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 23 WOMENS 400m 

Time:-18:55 Hrs

04/07/2013

#W.R.:-:M.KOCH GDR;CANBERRA,AUS 47.60 06-10-1985

% A.R.:-:Ma Yuqin . CHN;Beijing 49.81 11.09.1993

&M.R.:-:K.Dharsha SRI;Jakarta 51.05 30.08.2000

FINAL

1 ZHAO YANMIN, . 26/01/91 CHN      52.49

2 POOVAMMA M R, . 06/05/90 IND      53.37

3 TASLAKIAN GRETTA, . 16/08/85 LIB      53.43

4 ANU MARIAM JOSE, . 05/05/90 IND      53.49

5 CHENG CHONG, . 24/12/92 CHN      54.25

6 YULIYA RAKHMANOVA, . 25/10/91 KAZ      54.34

7 NIRMALA, . 15/07/95 IND      55.40

8 CHANDRIKA SUBASHINI, RASNAYAKA 20/06/87 SRI      56.88
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20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 3 MENS 400m 

Time:-19:05 Hrs

04/07/2013

#W.R.:-:M.JOHNSON USA;SEVILLA,ESP 43.18 26-8-1999

%A.R.:-:M.Amer Al-Malky OMA;Budapest 44.56 12.08.1988

&M.R.:-:R.Thilakaratne SRI;Fukuoka 44.61 20.07.1998

FINAL

1 YOUSEF AHMED MASRAHI, . 31/12/87 KSA      45.08

2 ALI KHAMIS, . 30/06/85 BRN      45.65

3 YUZO KANEMARU, . 18/09/87 JPN      45.95

4 MUSAAB ABDELRAHMAN, BALLA 19/03/89 QAT      46.45

5 KUNHI MOHAMMED P, . 05/03/87 IND      46.61

6 AROKIA RAJIV, . 22/05/91 IND      46.63

7 SAUD ABDUL KARIM, . 18/11/87 UAE      47.15

SAJJAD HASHEMI, AHANGARI 22/08/91 IRI        DNS
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20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 1 MENS 100m 

Time:-19:15 Hrs

04/07/2013

# W.R.:-:USAIN BOLT JAM,BERLIN,GER 9.58 16-8-2009

%A.R.:-:S.. QAT;Amman 9.99 26.07.2007

&M.R.:-:S.Francis QAT; Amman 9.99 26.07.2007

FINAL

1 SU BINGTIAN, . 29/08/89 CHN -0.3m/s      10.17

2 SAMUEL ADELEBARI, FRANCIS 27/03/87 QAT -0.3m/s      10.27

3 BARAKAT AL HARTHI, . 15/06/88 OMA -0.3m/s      10.30

4 REZA GHASEMI, . 24/07/87 IRI -0.3m/s      10.37

5 FAHAD MOHAMMED, ALSUBAIE 04/02/94 KSA -0.3m/s      10.48

6 NG KA FUNG, . 27/10/92 HKG -0.3m/s      10.52

7 NAOKI TSUKAHARA, . 10/05/85 JPN -0.3m/s      10.54

8 HASSAN TAFTIAN, . 04/05/93 IRI -0.3m/s      10.54

Semi Final-1

1 SU BINGTIAN, . 29/08/89 CHN -1.1M/S      10.37

2 REZA GHASEMI, . 24/07/87 IRI -1.1M/S      10.38

3 FAHAD MOHAMMED, ALSUBAIE 04/02/94 KSA -1.1M/S      10.48

4 TSUI CHI HO, . 17/02/90 HKG -1.1M/S      10.52

5 ANIRUDDH KALIDAS, GUJJAR 14/11/90 IND -1.1M/S      10.59

6 MOHAMED SALMAN, . 04/04/92 BRN -1.1M/S      10.86

EID ABDULLA E A AL, KUWARI 04/02/93 QAT         DQ

SOTA KAWATSURA, . 19/06/89 JPN         DQ

Semi Final-2

1 BARAKAT AL HARTHI, . 15/06/88 OMA -0.5M/S      10.27

2 SAMUEL ADELEBARI, FRANCIS 27/03/87 QAT -0.5M/S      10.30

3 HASSAN TAFTIAN, . 04/05/93 IRI -0.5M/S      10.32

4 NAOKI TSUKAHARA, . 10/05/85 JPN -0.5M/S      10.44

5 NG KA FUNG, . 27/10/92 HKG -0.5M/S      10.47

6 ALI AL DOSERI, . 02/03/83 BRN -0.5M/S      10.59

7 LIAQAT ALI, . 06/08/83 PAK -0.5M/S      10.64

8 SAPWATUR RAHMAN, . 13/05/94 INA -0.5M/S      10.78
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20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 21 WOMENS 100m 

Time:-19:25 Hrs

04/07/2013

#W.R.:-:F.G.JOYNER USA;INIANAPOLIS,USA 10.49 16-7-1988

% A.R.:-:Li Xuemei . CHN;Shanghai 10.79 18.10.1997

&M.R.:-:L.Perepelova UZB;Manila 11.24 20.09.2003

FINAL

1 WEI YONGLI, . 11/10/91 CHN -0.3M/S      11.29

2 CHISATO FUKUSHIMA, . 27/06/88 JPN -0.3M/S      11.53

3 TAO YUJIA, . 16/02/87 CHN -0.3M/S      11.63

4 MAYUMI WATANABE, . 06/06/83 JPN -0.3M/S      11.67

5 SVETLANA IVANCHUKOVA, . 02/03/89 KAZ -0.3M/S      11.73

6 NEERANUCH KLOMDEE, . 01/06/80 THA -0.3M/S      11.76

7 JANI CHATHURANGANI, CHANDRA SI 20/08/81 SRI -0.3M/S      11.91

KOMALAM SHALLY, SELVERETNAM 23/04/88 MAS         DQ

Heat 1

1 CHISATO FUKUSHIMA, . 27/06/88 JPN -0.1M/S      11.59

2 TAO YUJIA, . 16/02/87 CHN -0.1M/S      11.76

3 JANI CHATHURANGANI, CHANDRA SI 20/08/81 SRI -0.1M/S      11.81

4 FONG YEE PUI, . 24/12/92 HKG -0.1M/S      11.92

5 ASHA ROY, . 05/01/90 IND -0.1M/S      11.94

6 DIANA AGLIULINA, . UZB -0.1M/S      12.11

7 NAJMA PARVEEN, . PAK -0.1M/S      12.50

8 AFA ISMAIL, . 01/11/93 MDV -0.1M/S      13.06

Heat 2

1 WEI YONGLI, . 11/10/91 CHN -0.4M/S      11.50

2 MAYUMI WATANABE, . 06/06/83 JPN -0.4M/S      11.70

3 MERLIN K. JOSEPH, . 25/08/90 IND -0.4M/S      11.92

 

4 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH, ZULKIFLI 20/08/93 MAS -0.4M/S      12.12

5 KHANRUTAI PAKDEE, . 06/01/93 THA -0.4M/S      12.24

6 LAM ON KI, . 20/04/92 HKG -0.4M/S      12.25

7 SHIRIN AKTER, . BAN -0.4M/S      12.73

MAYA REJEPOVA, . 04/01/93 TKM        DNS

Heat 3

1 SVETLANA IVANCHUKOVA, . 02/03/89 KAZ -0.5M/S      11.59

2 NEERANUCH KLOMDEE, . 01/06/80 THA -0.5M/S      11.69

3 KOMALAM SHALLY, SELVERETNAM 23/04/88 MAS -0.5M/S      11.83

4 GUZEL KHUBBIEVA, . 02/05/76 UZB -0.5M/S      11.87

5 NAZMUR NAHAR BUITY, . 01/01/86 BAN -0.5M/S      13.51

SHARADHA NARAYANAN, . 22/08/86 IND         DQ

MARYAM TOOSI, . 05/12/88 IRI         DQ

YELENA RYABOVA, . 03/11/90 TKM        DNS
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20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 7 MENS 10000m 

Time:-19:35 Hrs

04-7-2013

#W.R.:-:K.BEKELE ETH;BRUXELLES,BEL :26:17.53 26-8-2005

%A.R.:-:A.Ahmad Hassan QAT;Bruxelles :26:38.76 05.09.2003

&M.R.:-:H.Ali BRN;Guangzhou :28:23.70 14.11.2009

1 ALEMU BEKELE GEBRE, . 23/03/90 BRN   28:47.26

2 BILISUMA SHUGI GELAS, . 19/07/89 BRN   28:58.67

3 RATIRAM SAINI, . 25/12/86 IND   29:35.42

4 KHETA RAM, . 24/01/88 IND   29:35.72

5 LAKSHMANAN G, . 05/06/90 IND   30:46.45

6 EMAD MAHDI ABDULLAH, . 02/08/89 YEM   33:20.85

7 MOHAMMAD KARIM, YAQOUT 06/02/85 AFG   34:39.91
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*~*~*RESULTS DAY-2 *~*~*

20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 41 MENS  Decathlon

#W.R.:-:A.EATON USA;EUGENE,USA 9039 22/23-6-12

%A.R.:-:D.Karpov KAZ;Athinai 8725 23/24.8.04

&M.R.:-:V.Smirnov UZB;Manila 8021 22/23.9.03

1 DMITRIY KARPOV, . 23/07/81 KAZ       8037 *NMR

2 AKIHIKO NAKAMURA, . 23/10/90 JPN       7620

3 LEONID ANDREYEV, . 06/10/83 UZB       7383

4 ABDOLJALIL TOOMAJ, . 02/08/89 IRI       7290

5 DAYA RAM, . 05/07/85 IND       6705

6 DILEEP KUMAR K, . 16/08/93 IND       6544

7 CID JESSON RAMIL, . PHI       6433

8 KHALAF MOHAMAD, ALMALA SYR       6180

9 NGUYEN VAN HUE, . 26/12/89 VIE       5113

10 HADI SEPEHRZAD, . 18/01/83 IRI       3770

11 HAZER ALI, . 17/08/84 LIB       3434

12 BHARATINDER SINGH, . 23/10/88 IND       3268
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20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 8 MENS (106.7cm) 110m Hurdles

Time:-18:55 Hrs

05/07/2013

#W.R.:-:A.MERRITT USA;BRUXELLES,BEL 12.80 07-9-2012

%A.R.:-:L.. CHN;Liu Xiang 12.88 11.07.2006

& M.R.:-:Liu Xiang . CHN;Kobe 13.22 10.07.2011

FINAL

1 RAMI IBRAHIM, . 03/05/92 IRQ

2 AMEER SHAKER, . 18/10/89 IRQ

3 ABDULAZIZ ALMANDEEL, . 22/05/89 KUW

4 SIDDHANTH THINGALAYA, . 01/03/91 IND

5 JAMRAS RITTIDET, . 01/02/89 THA

6 JIANG FAN, . 16/09/89 CHN

7 WATARU YAZAWA, . 02/07/91 JPN

8 PARK TAE-KYONG, . 30/07/80 KOR

Heat 1

1 JAMRAS RITTIDET, . 01/02/89 THA +0.3m/s      13.88

2 WATARU YAZAWA, . 02/07/91 JPN +0.3m/s      13.91

3 CRAY ERIC SHAUWN, . PHI +0.3m/s      14.31

4 BALAMURUGAN, . IND +0.3m/s      14.59

5 DENIS SEMENOV, . 10/10/90 KAZ +0.3m/s      14.69

6 YANG WEI-TING, . TPE +0.3m/s      14.89

KIM BYOUNG-JUN, . 15/08/91 KOR        DNF

Heat 2

1 ABDULAZIZ ALMANDEEL, . 22/05/89 KUW -0.4M/S      13.95

2 PARK TAE-KYONG, . 30/07/80 KOR -0.4M/S      13.96

3 AMEER SHAKER, . 18/10/89 IRQ -0.4M/S      13.97

4 JI WEI, . 05/02/84 CHN -0.4M/S      13.98

5 HAZER AHMAD, . 04/09/89 LIB -0.4M/S      14.13

6 PINTO MATHEW, . 10/05/92 IND -0.4M/S      14.69

Heat 3

1 SIDDHANTH THINGALAYA, . 01/03/91 IND +0.5M/S     13.85

2 JIANG FAN, . 16/09/89 CHN +0.5M/S     13.86

3 RAMI IBRAHIM, . 03/05/92 IRQ +0.5M/S     13.93

4 RAYZAM SHAH BIN, WAN SOFIAN 11/01/88 MAS +0.5M/S     14.28

5 SAIF SABBAH K S, KHALIFA 01/06/92 QAT +0.5M/S     14.99

ROHOLLAH ASHGARI, GANDMANI 08/01/82 IRI        DNS
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20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 28 WOMENS (83.8 cms) 100m Hurdles

Time:-18:45 Hrs

05/07/2013

#W.R.:-:Y.DONKOVA BUL;STARA ZAGORA,BUL 12.21 29-8-1988

%A.R.:-:O.Shishigina KAZ;Luzern 12.44 27.06.1995

& M.R.:-:Feng Yun . CHN;Fukuoka 12.97 20.07.1998

FINAL

1 GAYATHRY G, . 27/04/91 IND

2 EMILIA NOVA, . 20/08/95 INA

3 ANASTASSIYA SOPRUNOV, . 14/01/86 KAZ

4 HITOMI SHIMURA, . 08/11/90 JPN

5 AYAKO KIMURA, . 11/06/88 JPN

6 ANASTASSIYA PILIPENK, . 13/09/86 KAZ

7 WANG DOU, . 18/05/93 CHN

8 HEMASREE J, . 06/09/91 IND

Heat 1

1 ANASTASSIYA SOPRUNOV, . 14/01/86 KAZ +0.1M/S     13.47

2 AYAKO KIMURA, . 11/06/88 JPN +0.1M/S     13.61

3 WANG DOU, . 18/05/93 CHN +0.1M/S     13.71

4 GAYATHRY G, . 27/04/91 IND +0.1M/S     13.78

5 MARIA MARATAB, . PAK +0.1M/S     15.68

Heat 2

1 HITOMI SHIMURA, . 08/11/90 JPN -0.2M/S      13.60

2 ANASTASSIYA PILIPENK, . 13/09/86 KAZ -0.2M/S      13.71

3 HEMASREE J, . 06/09/91 IND -0.2M/S      14.07

4 EMILIA NOVA, . 20/08/95 INA -0.2M/S      14.67

5 KESHARI CHAUDHARI, . 25/07/91 NEP -0.2M/S      17.61
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20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 13 MENS  Long Jump

Time:-17:00 Hrs

05/07/2013

# W.R.:-:MIKE POWELL USA;TOKYO,JPN 8.95 30-8-1991

%A.R.:-:M.S.Al-Khuwailidi KSA;Sotteville 8.48 02.07.2006

&M.R.:-:H.Taher Al-Sabee KSA;Jakarta 8.33 31.08.2000

FINAL

1 KONSTANTIN SAFRANOV, . 02/09/87 KAZ

2 LIN HUNG-MIN, . 07/09/90 TPE

3 SHINICHIRO SHIMONO, . 10/10/90 JPN

4 ANDREY REZNICHENKO, . UZB

5 PREM KUMAR K, . 06/02/93 IND

6 AHMED FAIZ BIN, MARZOUQ 06/09/79 KSA

7 MOHAMMAD ARZANDEH, . 30/10/87 IRI

8 WANG JIANAN, . 27/08/96 CHN

9 ANKIT SHARMA, . 20/07/92 IND

10 SUPANARA SUKHASVASTI, NA AYUDH 11/06/92 THA

11 TANG GONGCHEN, . 27/04/89 CHN

12 DAGMIL HENRY, . 07/12/81 PHI

QUALIFY ROUND

1 PREM KUMAR K, . 06/02/93 IND +0.0m/s 7.84m

7.82, 7.84, NM

2 AHMED FAIZ BIN, MARZOUQ 06/09/79 KSA +0.0m/s 7.78m

NM, 7.78, NM

3 LIN HUNG-MIN, . 07/09/90 TPE +0.2m/s 7.75m

7.60, 7.62, 7.75

4 MOHAMMAD ARZANDEH, . 30/10/87 IRI +1.1m/s 7.74m

7.59, 7.67, 7.74

5 WANG JIANAN, . 27/08/96 CHN +0.0m/s 7.74m

NM, 7.74, NM

6 SUPANARA SUKHASVASTI, NA AYUDH 11/06/92 THA -0.8m/s 7.65m

7.53, NM, 7.65

7 TANG GONGCHEN, . 27/04/89 CHN +0.0m/s 7.63m

7.48, 7.63, NM

8 SHINICHIRO SHIMONO, . 10/10/90 JPN -2.0m/s 7.60m

7.53, 7.60, 7.46

9 ANKIT SHARMA, . 20/07/92 IND -2.0m/s 7.51m

7.30, 7.50, 7.51

10 ANDREY REZNICHENKO, . UZB +0.3m/s 7.46m

7.43, NM, 7.46

11 KONSTANTIN SAFRANOV, . 02/09/87 KAZ -0.1m/s 7.38m

7.38, 7.29, 7.19

12 DAGMIL HENRY, . 07/12/81 PHI +0.0m/s 7.34m

7.16, 7.29, 7.34

13 JASSIM MUSTAFA, . 18/11/87 UAE -1.0m/s 7.34m

7.27, 7.34, 7.28

14 ARSHAD M, . 05/01/91 IND +0.0m/s 7.30m

NM, 6.90, 7.30

15 HUSSAIN TAHER ALSABA, . 14/11/79 KSA +0.0m/s 7.24m

6.98, NM, 7.24

16 CHAN MING TAI, . 30/01/95 HKG +0.0m/s 7.13m

6.99, NM, 7.13

17 SOMPONG VONGPHAKDY, . 06/12/88 LAO +0.0m/s 6.86m

6.75, 6.74, 6.86

18 ABDULRAHMAN KHAMIS, . 28/01/93 BRN +0.0m/s 6.77m

6.76, 6.77, 6.48

19 YANG ZI XIAN, . MAC -0.8m/s 6.52m

6.52, 6.50, NM
11



*~*~*RESULTS DAY-2 *~*~*

20th ASIAN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS-2013

PUNE, INDIA * 03rd TO 07th JULY 2013 *

Event # 5 MENS 1500m Run

Time:-18:20 Hrs

05/07/2013

#W.R.:-:H.GUERROUJ MAR;ROMA,ITA 3:26.00 14-7-1998

%A.R.:-:R.. BRN;Roma 3:29.14 14.07.2006

&M.R.:-:K.Hyung KOR;Manila 3:38.60 03.12.1993

FINAL

1 YUKI AKIMOTO, . 07/10/82 JPN

2 MOHAMMAD ALAZEMI, . 16/06/82 KUW

3 PRANJAL GOGOI, . 01/06/89 IND

4 SAJAD MORADI, . 30/03/83 IRI

5 AMASSRI WESAM, . 01/07/92 PLE

6 ABDULLAH OBAID, AL-SALHI KSA

7 HAMZA DRIOUCH, . 16/11/94 QAT

8 RASHEED RAMZI, . 17/06/80 BRN

9 EMAD HAMED NOUR, . 24/04/84 KSA

10 SANDEEP KARAN SINGH, . 05/12/85 IND

11 BILAL MANSOUR ALI, . 17/10/83 BRN

12 MOHAMAD ALGARNI, . 01/07/92 QAT

Heat 1

1 BILAL MANSOUR ALI, . 17/10/83 BRN    3:52.16

2 EMAD HAMED NOUR, . 24/04/84 KSA    3:52.67

3 HAMZA DRIOUCH, . 16/11/94 QAT    3:53.90

4 AMASSRI WESAM, . 01/07/92 PLE    3:54.40

5 YUKI AKIMOTO, . 07/10/82 JPN    4:03.88

6 ZHAO RAN, . 27/05/89 CHN    4:12.91

7 AUGUSTO RAMOS, SOARES 22/08/86 TLS    4:22.28

8 AHMED HASSAN, . MDV    4:23.54

AMIR MORADI, . 10/04/90 IRI        DNF

OMER ALRASHEEDI, . 10/11/84 KUW        DNS

Heat 2

1 MOHAMAD ALGARNI, . 01/07/92 QAT    3:51.23

2 SANDEEP KARAN SINGH, . 05/12/85 IND    3:51.48

3 RASHEED RAMZI, . 17/06/80 BRN    3:51.63

4 ABDULLAH OBAID, AL-SALHI KSA    3:52.28

5 SAJAD MORADI, . 30/03/83 IRI    3:52.91

6 PRANJAL GOGOI, . 01/06/89 IND    3:55.18

7 MOHAMMAD ALAZEMI, . 16/06/82 KUW    3:55.30

8 KYSHTAKBEKOV ADILET, . 11/04/93 KGZ    4:04.28

9 KALYAN BANIYA, . 22/09/85 NEP    4:04.81

10 SHIFAZ MOHAMED, . 17/08/86 MDV    4:26.05

11 WACHARIN WAEKACHI, . 02/11/85 THA    4:28.46
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